As at 5 pm, 17 October 2019 (Thursday)

Constituency
Code

NO1
NO1
NO1
NO02
NO02
NO02
NO3
NO3
NO3
NO04
NO04
NO5
NO5
NO5
NO06
NO06
NO7
NO7

NO7

NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2019 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION
(NOMINATION PERIOD: 4 - 17 OCTOBER 2019)

Constituency

Luen Wo Hui
Luen Wo Hui
Luen Wo Hui
Fanling Town
Fanling Town
Fanling Town
Cheung Wah
Cheung Wah
Cheung Wah
Wah Do

Wah Do

Wah Ming
Wah Ming
Wah Ming
Yan Shing
Yan Shing
Fanling South
Fanling South

Fanling South

NORTH DISTRICT

Name of Nominees
(Surname First)

CHOW Kam-ho

TSANG Hing-lung
KONG Mei-ting

WONG Hoi-ying

YIP Yiu-shing Chris
PANG Chun-sing George
CHAN Yuk-ming

LAM Chi-yeung

WONG Ka-ho

CHEUNG Chun-wai

YIU Ming

CHAN Wai-tat

PUN Hau-man

LAU Ka-ho

LAM Shuk-ching

LAU Kwok-fan

HO Shu-kwong Raymond
CHEUNG Ching-ho Franco

LEE Lap-hong Almustafa

Alias

Date of Nomination Remarks

8/10/2019
9/10/2019
17/10/2019
4/10/2019
8/10/2019
11/10/2019
4/10/2019
9/10/2019
15/10/2019
8/10/2019
9/10/2019
4/10/2019
9/10/2019
17/10/2019
4/10/2019
15/10/2019
4/10/2019
8/10/2019

14/10/2019



As at 5 pm, 17 October 2019 (Thursday)

Constituency
Code

NO08
NO08
NO08
NO8
NO09
NO09
NO09
N10
N10
NI11
NI11
N12
N12

N12

N13

N13

N13
N14

N14

NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2019 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION
(NOMINATION PERIOD: 4 - 17 OCTOBER 2019)

Constituency

Shing Fuk

Shing Fuk

Shing Fuk

Shing Fuk

Ching Ho

Ching Ho

Ching Ho

Yu Tai

Yu Tai

Sheung Shui Rural
Sheung Shui Rural
Choi Yuen

Choi Yuen

Choi Yuen
Shek Wu Hui
Shek Wu Hui
Shek Wu Hui
Tin Ping West

Tin Ping West

NORTH DISTRICT

Name of Nominees
(Surname First)

WONG Leung-hi

WAN Wo-tat Warwick
LEUNG Kin-kwan

LUI Chi-hang Hendrick
YUEN Ho-lun

CHENG Shi-lan

LARM Wai-leung
TSANG King-chung Kent
CHAN Vincent Chi-fung
HAU Fuk-tat Simon
HAU Hiu-tung

LAM Tsz-king

SO Sai-chi

WONG Sing-chi

LAM Cheuk-ting

HUNG Wing-yip

LEUNG Kam-shing Clarence

Ronald
KWOK Long-fung

WONG Wang-to

Alias

Kam Kam

Date of Nomination Remarks

4/10/2019
5/10/2019
15/10/2019
16/10/2019
8/10/2019
8/10/2019
9/10/2019
5/10/2019
10/10/2019
4/10/2019
15/10/2019
4/10/2019
9/10/2019

17/10/2019

4/10/2019

14/10/2019

16/10/2019
4/10/2019

5/10/2019



NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2019 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION
(NOMINATION PERIOD: 4 - 17 OCTOBER 2019)

NORTH DISTRICT
As at 5 pm, 17 October 2019 (Thursday)
Constituency | Constituency Name of Nominees Alias Date of Nomination Remarks
Code (Surname First)
NI15 Fung Tsui CHIANG Man-ching 8/10/2019
NI15 Fung Tsui LIU Hing-hung 9/10/2019
N16 Sha Ta KO Wai-kei 9/10/2019
N16 Sha Ta CHOY Yuk-wai Lester John 15/10/2019
N17 Tin Ping East LAU Ki-fung 4/10/2019
N17 Tin Ping East OR Sin-yi Windy 9/10/2019
N17 Tin Ping East LUI Yuk-shan 14/10/2019
N18 Queen's Hill LAW Ting-tak 8/10/2019
N18 Queen's Hill TANG Kun-nin Tony 9/10/2019
N18 Queen's Hill TANG Chun-kin 14/10/2019

* The information has been revised/deleted as requested by the nominee.
Note: Please also refer to the Chinese version, which may contain additional information provided by individual nominee in Chinese only.

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]



