NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2019 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 4 - 17 OCTOBER 2019)

NORTH DISTRICT

As at 5 pm, 17 October 2019 (Thursday)

Constituency	Constituency	Name of Nominees	Alias	Date of Nomination	Remarks
Code		(Surname First)			
N01	Luen Wo Hui	CHOW Kam-ho		8/10/2019	
N01	Luen Wo Hui	TSANG Hing-lung		9/10/2019	
N01	Luen Wo Hui	KONG Mei-ting		17/10/2019	
N02	Fanling Town	WONG Hoi-ying		4/10/2019	
N02	Fanling Town	YIP Yiu-shing Chris		8/10/2019	
N02	Fanling Town	PANG Chun-sing George		11/10/2019	
N03	Cheung Wah	CHAN Yuk-ming		4/10/2019	
N03	Cheung Wah	LAM Chi-yeung		9/10/2019	
N03	Cheung Wah	WONG Ka-ho		15/10/2019	
N04	Wah Do	CHEUNG Chun-wai		8/10/2019	
N04	Wah Do	YIU Ming		9/10/2019	
N05	Wah Ming	CHAN Wai-tat		4/10/2019	
N05	Wah Ming	PUN Hau-man		9/10/2019	
N05	Wah Ming	LAU Ka-ho		17/10/2019	
N06	Yan Shing	LAM Shuk-ching		4/10/2019	
N06	Yan Shing	LAU Kwok-fan		15/10/2019	
N07	Fanling South	HO Shu-kwong Raymond		4/10/2019	
N07	Fanling South	CHEUNG Ching-ho Franco		8/10/2019	
N07	Fanling South	LEE Lap-hong Almustafa		14/10/2019	

NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2019 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 4 - 17 OCTOBER 2019)

NORTH DISTRICT

As at 5 pm, 17 October 2019 (Thursday)

Constituency Code	Constituency	Name of Nominees (Surname First)	Alias	Date of Nomination	Remarks
N08	Shing Fuk	WONG Leung-hi		4/10/2019	
N08	Shing Fuk	WAN Wo-tat Warwick		5/10/2019	
N08	Shing Fuk	LEUNG Kin-kwan		15/10/2019	
N08	Shing Fuk	LUI Chi-hang Hendrick		16/10/2019	
N09	Ching Ho	YUEN Ho-lun		8/10/2019	
N09	Ching Ho	CHENG Shi-lan		8/10/2019	
N09	Ching Ho	LARM Wai-leung		9/10/2019	
N10	Yu Tai	TSANG King-chung Kent		5/10/2019	
N10	Yu Tai	CHAN Vincent Chi-fung		10/10/2019	
N11	Sheung Shui Rural	HAU Fuk-tat Simon		4/10/2019	
N11	Sheung Shui Rural	HAU Hiu-tung		15/10/2019	
N12	Choi Yuen	LAM Tsz-king		4/10/2019	
N12	Choi Yuen	SO Sai-chi		9/10/2019	
N12	Choi Yuen	WONG Sing-chi		17/10/2019	
N13	Shek Wu Hui	LAM Cheuk-ting		4/10/2019	
N13	Shek Wu Hui	HUNG Wing-yip		14/10/2019	
N13	Shek Wu Hui	LEUNG Kam-shing Clarence Ronald	Kam Kam	16/10/2019	
N14	Tin Ping West	KWOK Long-fung		4/10/2019	
N14	Tin Ping West	WONG Wang-to		5/10/2019	

NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2019 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 4 - 17 OCTOBER 2019)

NORTH DISTRICT

As at 5 pm, 17 October 2019 (Thursday)

Constituency	Constituency	Name of Nominees	Alias	Date of Nomination	Remarks
Code		(Surname First)			
N15	Fung Tsui	CHIANG Man-ching		8/10/2019	
N15	Fung Tsui	LIU Hing-hung		9/10/2019	
N16	Sha Ta	KO Wai-kei		9/10/2019	
N16	Sha Ta	CHOY Yuk-wai Lester John		15/10/2019	
N17	Tin Ping East	LAU Ki-fung		4/10/2019	
N17	Tin Ping East	OR Sin-yi Windy		9/10/2019	
N17	Tin Ping East	LUI Yuk-shan		14/10/2019	
N18	Queen's Hill	LAW Ting-tak		8/10/2019	
N18	Queen's Hill	TANG Kun-nin Tony		9/10/2019	
N18	Queen's Hill	TANG Chun-kin		14/10/2019	

^{*} The information has been revised/deleted as requested by the nominee.

Note: Please also refer to the Chinese version, which may contain additional information provided by individual nominee in Chinese only.

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]